12000010289

(R€	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		9/3/
<u> </u>	Office Use Only	CHAN.



300040778453

09/10/04--01025--008 **25.00

OLSEP TO PMIZ: 49

TING

Kenzington LLC

Property Development & Historic Architectural Design

U.K. Phone: 01144-1843-591244

Fax: 1-561-828-2369 Email: Glenparke@ aol.com

U.K. Address 5 Pegwell Court, Pegwell Road, Ramsgate, Kent CT11 0JF. England



Real Estate Development Civic Trust Award

September 3, 2004

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee Florida 32314

Dear Sir

Re: Dissolution of Kenzington LLC

I write to confirm the above company is no longer trading and \$25 enclosed being the required fee for dissolution of this Limited Liability Company.

Yours truly

Alan K. Dawes

For and on behalf of Kenzington LLC

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration So Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	KENZN	uston llc		
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles o	f Dissolution and fec(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	ALAN	DALIES		
(Name of Person)				
	1/	Tillomal 11/		
KENZINGTON CLC (Firm/Company)				
		(rimecompany)		
5	PEGWELL COU	(Address)	ROAD .	
	PEGHECL COU	(Address)	_	
		KENT CTI	1 DIF ENGLANT	
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	26.0	
			>	
m 6 45 5 647		11.	A. P.	
For turther information	concerning this matter, please of		7 89124	
ALAN	DAWES	a()	3 世皇 1	
<u> </u>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number	
			75	
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:		D.	
\$\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	
		(minutes of the superson)	(additional copy is enclosed)	
STRE	EET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRI	ESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is		
KENZINGTO	N LLC	
KENZING To 2. The date the dissolution was approved:	ot 1st 2004	-
3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.4		
Ceased Trading		SE SE
V		25 TO 1
		8E 59
	······································	
 Adequate provision has been made for the debts, All remaining property and assets have been distrespective rights and interests. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company i -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfabe entered against it in any pending suit. Signatures of the members having the same percer 	ributed among its members n any court. action of any judgment, orde	in accordance with their
the dissolution:	•	•
Signature	Typed or Printed na	ame
Mantiages	ALAN K	L. DAWES
· · · /		
	<u>-</u>	

Filing Fee: \$25.00